
Wed 1st Jan 
New Years Day - 
Nursery Closed 7th - 18th April easter break Mon 1st Sept First day of term 

Thurs 2nd Jan Non term time returns Fri 18th April 
Good Friday - Bank 
holiday (chargeable) Monday 1st Set 

Inset day - Nursery 
closed (chargeable)

Mon 6th Jan 
Start of spring 2025 
return Sun 20th April Easter Sunday Tues 21st Oct Diwali 

Wed 29th Jan 2025 Chinese new year Monday 21st April 
easter Monday Bank 
holiday (chargeable) 27th - 31st Oct Half term 

Fri 14th Feb Valentines day Tues 22nd April Summer term begins Fri 31st Oct Hallowen 
Wed 23rd April St Georges day (

Mon17th-Fri21st Feb Half term Monday 5th May Early may bank holiday wed 5th Nov Guy fawkes 

Sat 28th Feb First day of ramadam ALL OF MAY People who help us Sun 9th Nov 
Rememberance 
Sunday 

Sat 1st March St Davids day (Welsh) Mon 26th May Spring bank holiday Fri 21st Nov Children in need 
Sat 1st March Bulgarian Martenitsa 26th - 30th May Half term Thurs 27th Nov Thanksgiving 
Fri 14th March Holi (Hindu festival) Fri 13th June Fathers day breakfast Sun 30th Nov St Andrews (Scottish) 

Mon 17th March St patricks day (Irish) Sun 15th June Fathers day Tues 10th Dec 
Babies and tots 
parents evening 

Tues 26th March 
babies & tots parents 
evening Wed 18th June 

Nursery photographer 
(TBC) Wed 11th Dec 

rising star plus 
parents evening

Wed 27th March 
rising star plus parents 
evening Sat 21st June Kings birthday Fri 19th Dec Christmas celebration 

Wed 27th March 
babies & tots parents 
evening Wed 16th July Rs+ graduation Fri 19th Dec Last day of term  

Friday 28th March 
Mothers day breakfast 
8-9am Tues 23rd July

Babies & tots parents 
evening Wed 24th Dec 

xmas eve close at 
4pm 

Sun 30th March Mothers day Wed 24th July
Rising star plus 
parents evening Thurs 25th Dec 

Xmas day - nursery 
closed (chargeable)

Mon 31st March Eid Fri 25th July Last day of term Fri 26th Dec 
boxing day - nursery 
closed (chargeable)

Fri 4th April 
inset day - Nursery 
closed chargeable Mon 25th Aug 

nursery closed 
(chargable) 

Mon 29th, Tues 30th, 
Wed 31st 

Nursery closeed - 
(NON - chargeable) 

Fri 4th April last day of term Thurs 1st Jan 2026
Nursery closed - 
(chargeable) 

Spring term 2025 Summer term 2025 Autumn term 2025


